
Changes in Red  BSA Barrington Troop 10 2007 Calendar of Events and Activities Updated 23 Jan 2007

1/3/2007 Wed. None School Resumes Barrington School School Resumes
1/4/2006 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
1/8/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's

1/10/2007 Wed. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership 
1/15/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts
1/15/2007 Mon. None No School Barrington School Martin Luther King Day
1/19/2007 Fri. None No School Barrington  School Institute Day (220)

01/19-21/07 Fri. - Sun. 5:45 PM Campout Camp Napowan Overnight Klondike Camp-out
1/22/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting
1/23/2007 Tues. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the February newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.
1/27/2007 Sat. 7:00 P.M. Committee Dinner Mill Rose Celebration Annual committee dinner
1/29/2007 Mon. 7:30 A.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts

2/1/2007 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
2/5/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's

2/11/2007 Sun. 10:30AM Scout Sunday BUMC Service Scout Sunday at BUMC
2/12/2007 Mon. 7:30 A.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts
2/13/2007 Tue. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership
2/16/2007 Fri. None No School Barrington School In-service Day (220)

2/16-18/2007 Fri. - Sun. 5:45 PM Campout Granite Peak Overnight Overnight Ski trip
2/19/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting
2/19/2007 Mon. None No School Barrington School President's Day
2/23/2007 Fri. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the March newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.
2/26/2007 Mon. 7:30PM Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts

3/1/2007 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
3/3/2007 Sat. 9:00 A.M. Merit Badge Clinic see NWSC website Advancement Merit badge advancement opppotunity
3/5/2007 Mon. 7:00 P.M. Court of Honor BUMC Troop Meeting Recognition of advancements and achievements (potluck)
3/9/2007 Fri. None No School Barrington School Parent Conferences (220)

3/9-11/2007 Fri. - Sun. 5:45 PM Campout Kettle Moraine Overnight Camp-out
3/12/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting
3/14/2007 Wed. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership
3/19/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
3/23/2007 Fri. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the April newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.

3/26-3/30/07 Mon. - Fri. None Spring Break Barrington School Spring break (220,46)
4/2/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
4/5/2007 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
4/6/2007 Fri. None No School Barrington School Good Friday
4/9/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts

4/11/2007 Wed. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership  
4/16/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts

04/20-4/22/07 Fri. - Sun. 5:45 PM Camp-out Lakota Overnight Climbing camp-out
4/23/2007 Mon. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the May newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.
4/23/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting
4/30/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts

5/3/2007 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
TBD Fri.-Sun. Various Plant sale James Street Fundraising Annual perennial high adventure plant sale

5/7/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
5/9/2007 Wed. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership  

5/14/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts
5/18-20/2007 Fri. - Sun. 5:45 PM Campout Camp Lowden Overnight Canoeing camp-out

5/19/2007 Sat. 7:00 P.M. BHS Prom BHS School BHS Prom
5/21/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting
5/23/2007 Wed. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the June newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.
5/28/2007 Mon. 10:00 A.M. Memorial Day Parade Evergreen  Cem. Service Memorial Day Parade
5/28/2007 Mon. None No School Barrington School Memorial Day Holiday

6/4/2007 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
6/7/2007 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School

6/10/2007 Sun. 3:00 PM Court of Honor Hickory Nut Grove Troop Meeting Recognition of advancements and achievements (dinner)
6/13/2007 Wed. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership

6/17-23/2007 Sun. - Sat. 10:00 A.M. Summer Camp Napowan Overnight 1st week of summer camp at Napowan
6/24-30/2007 Sun. - Sat. 10:00 A.M. Summer Camp Napowan Overnight 2nd week of summer camp at Napowan


